Print Merit 2 Intermediate Results
Held on 7 November 2023

No Awards

Images in Ranked Order

5524

1469

1923

822

4756

6437

7552

9047

6782

2916

4334

8305

9603

3412

2478

Personal Space
Kevin Hobbs

Hidden Beauty

Kevin Hobbs

Fifteen Love!

David Roll

Summer Solstice Sunrise
Kathie Bignell

Rush Hour in Hanoi
David Roll

Whirling dervish of light
Karen Reynolds
Badger reflected

Karen Reynolds

The End of the Pier
Kathie Bignell

Out walking

Kevin Hobbs

Sssh-Dont wake them-They are sleeping
Howard Gibbs

The Beast of Turin

Howard Gibbs

Christmas at Kew

Howard Gibbs

In a paddy
David Roll

Racing car no 40
Karen Reynolds

Crocus
Kathie Bignell

DiCentra 4.18.578.0
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Print Merit 2 Intermediate Results
Held on 7 November 2023

Entrant Scores

David Roll
1923 Fifteen Love!
4756 Rush Hour in Hanoi
9603 In a paddy

Howard Gibbs
2916 Sssh-Dont wake them-They are sleeping
4334 The Beast of Turin
8305 Christmas at Kew

Karen Reynolds
6437 Whirling dervish of light
7552 Badger reflected
3412 Racing car no 40

Kathie Bignell
822 Summer Solstice Sunrise
9047 The End of the Pier
2478 Crocus
Kevin Hobbs
5524 Personal Space
1469 Hidden Beauty
6782 Out walking

Statistics

No. of Entrants: 5

No. of Entries: 15

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative
22: 1 (%) 1 (%)
20: 1 (%) 2 (13%)
19: 1 (7%) 3 (20%)
18: 6 (40%) 9  (60%)
17: 5 (33%) 14 (93%)
16: 1 (%) 15 (100%)
Average Mark: 18.00
Total Marks: 270.0
Held back: 3 (20%)
Held images: #1469, #1923, #4756
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